PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2024 TO 01/31/2024)

FOR CUMBERLAND COUNTY, NC

Permit Type Permit Work Class*

Accessory Building / Structure
Addition

Cellular Tower (Alteration/Co-Locatior
Change of Use/Occupancy
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Sign/Billboard

Building (Commercial)

BUILDING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Building (Manufactured Home) New

BUILDING (MANUFACTURED HOME) TOTAL:
Building (Residential) Accessibility Ramp
Accessory Building / Structure
Addition
Deck/Porch
New 1-2 Family Dwelling
Relocation
Renovation/Repair/Reroof
Solar Panels

BUILDING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Commercial) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Change Out (Residential) Change Out

CHANGE OUT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Electrical (Commercial) Commercial

ELECTRICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Residential
Temporary Pole (Residential)

Electrical (Residential)

ELECTRICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:
Fire Fire Alarm

Fire Suppression
Fuel Tanks, pumps, piping, install and

FIRE TOTAL.:

Generator Install (Residential) Generator Install

GENERATOR INSTALL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Commercial) Mechanical/Electrical

MECHANICAL (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL:

Mechanical (Residential) Residential

Permits
Issued

WA W

66

66

33

34

N

10

2

8

Square
Feet

3,000
0
0
5,000
88,488
119

96,607
0
0
0
11,310
3,605
1,228
87,796
0
8,314
5,055
117,308
0

0

0

0

9,037
0

9,037
805,755
9,200
20,400
835,355
0
0
0

0

4,273

Valuation

$85,397.00
$20,000.00
$54,680.00
$1,400.00
$18,695,000.00
$23,450.00

$18,879,927.00
$0.00

$0.00

$1,100.00
$227,263.00
$386,348.00
$52,200.00
$11,676,643.00
$37,000.00
$214,842.37
$317,757.17
$12,913,153.54
$460,971.90
$460,971.90
$397,183.00
$397,183.00
$0.00

$0.00

$140,130.90
$0.00

$140,130.90
$5,500.00
$58,200.00
$297,569.00
$361,269.00
$0.00

$0.00
$42,856.46

$42,856.46

$10,736.00

Fees Paid

$877.48
$375.00
$975.00
$350.00
$116,445.00
$750.00
$119,772.48
$3,350.00
$3,350.00
$0.00
$3,260.00
$2,850.00
$720.00
$34,240.00
$250.00
$1,770.00
$3,210.00
$46,300.00
$1,400.00
$1,400.00
$7,100.00
$7,100.00
$900.00
$900.00

$3,200.00
$100.00

$3,300.00
$450.00
$180.00
$400.00
$1,030.00
$100.00
$100.00
$0.00

$0.00

$900.00

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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PERMIT ISSUANCE SUMMARY (01/01/2024 TO 01/31/2024)

Permit Type

Plumbing (Commercial)

Plumbing (Residential)

Pool (Residential)

Septic

Septic (Residential)

Well Permit

Zoning Permit (Residential)

February 04, 2025

Permit Work Class*

MECHANICAL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Commercial

PLUMBING (COMMERCIAL) TOTAL.:

Residential

PLUMBING (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

In Ground

POOL (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

A2
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
Occupancy/AIW

SEPTIC TOTAL.:
A2
AOWE
Expansion
New / Soil Eval W/ Plot Plan
Occupancy/AlW
Repair

SEPTIC (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL:

Drinking Water Well
Irrigation Well

WELL PERMIT TOTAL:

Accessory Building / Structure
Demolition

Home Occupation

Solid Fence / Wall

Zoning Verification Letter

ZONING PERMIT (RESIDENTIAL) TOTAL.:

GRAND TOTAL:

Permits
Issued

12

12

351

Square
Feet

4,273

0

0

o

o O o o

o

2,000
1,200

3,200

o

o

O OO oo

1,065,780

Valuation

$10,736.00
$0.00

$0.00
$36,050.00
$36,050.00
$26,950.00
$26,950.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$33,269,227.80

Fees Paid

$900.00
$200.00
$200.00
$1,100.00
$1,100.00
$260.00
$260.00
$120.00
$400.00

$360.00

$880.00

$840.00
$105.00
$460.00
$3,200.00
$990.00
$225.00

$5,820.00

$4,480.00
$275.00

$4,755.00

$50.00
$300.00
$200.00
$350.00
$315.00

$1,215.00

$198,382.48

* Double-click the Permit Work Class Name while in the browser to see Permit details for that Work Class.
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